2024 Manitoba Opens

Num Name Club/Team
0633 Giesbrecht, Aria Morden
0629 Molinski, Isla Prair. Reign
0634 Griffin, Emery Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0612 Want, Erin Panthers
0611 Zbrog, Eve Panthers
0625 Whitstone , Jodi Tamarack
0637 Wall, Emayah Morden
0601 Armstrong, Norah Tamarack
0635 Teichroeb, Avalyn Morden
0636 Pauls, Beth Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0639 Jones, Leah Springers
0608 Rideout, Blake Tamarack
0607 Pilgrim, Madison Tamarack
0621 Towegishig, Zamera Tamarack
0615 McKague, Chloe Panthers
0624 Liban, Mallory Tamarack
0623 Funk, Elliette Tamarack
0614 Salazar Castillo, Maria Cristina Panthers
0622 Dyck, Hannah Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0616 Rodriguez, Maria Emilia Panthers
0618 Tasse, Aminah Panthers
0628 Franz, Hailey Prair. Reign
0604 Dueck, Hadley Tamarack
0602 Bourrier, Maisie Tamarack
0626 Taillieu, Mila Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0609 Smith, Kaelyn Tamarack
0619 Dressler, Natalie Panthers
0603 Carlson, Paityn Tamarack
0617 Berhe, Ruth Panthers
0627 Palmer, Olivia Prair. Reign
0638 Martens, Lux Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0610 Smith, Maelle Tamarack
0620 Penner, Taelyn Panthers
0632 Seddiki, Ania Liza Panthers
0605 Klippenstein, Jade Tamarack
0606 Pierson, Peyton Tamarack
0630 Amini, Madelyn Panthers
March 25, 2024 8:59:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
8.97510.01
8.87510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.03
8.950 1004
9.30010.01T
8.15010.07
9.30010.01T
8.55010.05
8.27510.06

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.06
9.17510.04T
9.550 1001
9.17510.04T
9.25010.03
9.35010.02
9.100 10.07
9.000 1008
0.000 9

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1004
8.950 1005
9.07510.03
9.300 1001
8.800 1006
9.200 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.02T
9.100 1001
8.92510.04
9.050 10.02T
8.75010.05
8.600 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.05
8.9251006
9.27510.01
9.05010.02T
9.025 10.04
9.050 10.02T

Ubars
Score Place
8.783 1002
8.850 1001
6.31610.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.3831003
8.300 1004
8.833 1002
6.73310.07
7.81610.05
7.15010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.666 1005
8.183 1006
8.750 1004
8.866 1002
8.766 1003
7.80010.07
6.18310.08
0.000 9

Ubars
Score Place
9.066 1001
8.500 1005
8.8161002
8.2331006
8.55010.03T
8.55010.03T

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.583 1006
8.71610.03
8.666 1005
8.683 1004
8.8161002

Ubars
Score Place
9.13310.0]
8.8161002T
8.8161002T
8.350 1004
8.000 1005
7.716 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.01
8.9751003
9.25010.02

Beam
Score Place
9.700 10.01
9.20010.03
8.80010.05T
8.80010.05T
9.300 10.02
9.150 10.04
8.450 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.08
9.30010.03
9.100 10.06T
9.22510.05
9.000 10.09
9.100 10.06T
9.60010.0]
9.25010.04
9.32510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.55010.01T
9.55010.01T
8.85010.04T
9.15010.03
8.850 10.04T
8.650 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.35010.02
9.02510.05
8.900 1006
9.17510.03
9.100 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.02
9.2751001
8.700 10.04
8.90010.03
7.900 10.06
8.000 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.0]
9.02510.02
8.900 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.22510.02
8.7751006
8.900 10.04T
9.20010.03
8.900 10.04T
8.0751007

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.03T
9.27510.03T
9.37510.02
9.050 10.05
8.900 1007
8.800 1008
9.42510.0]
9.02510.06
0.000 9

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.02
9.62510.0]
9.400 10.03
9.07510.05
9.100 10.04
8.175 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.27510.02
9.25010.03
9.12510.04T
9.125 10.04T
8.900 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.0]
8.900 1003
9.050 10.02
8.500 1005
8.57510.04
8.4251004

All-Around
Score Place
36.158 1
35825 2
33.341 3
All-Around
Score Place
38.000 1
35758 2
35.175 3
34683 4
34533 5
34416 6
31950 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.475 1
36.416 2
36.208 3
36.200 4
36.016 5T
36.016 5T
35925 7
33458 8
9.325 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.166 1
36.625 2
36.141 3
35758 4
35.300 5
34575 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.000 1
36.308 2
35916 3
35.741 4
35733 5
35416 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.108 1
35916 2
35.841 3
34800 4
33.500 5
33.191 6



2024 Manitoba Opens

Num Name Club/Team
0701 Anderson, Logan Panthers
0702 Esposito, Giuliana Panthers
0716 Beuchler, Noelle Springers
Num Name Club/Team
0832 Lumgair, Rory Morden
0831 Rachul, Bo Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0826 Cure, Janique Tamarack
0810 Stirling, Tabitha Panthers
0833 Herlick, Emily Morden
0835 Teichroeb, Makaya Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0905 Kamali, Leyla Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0907 Fontaine, Alanna Eagles
0911 Tureckiy, Elizabeth Panthers
0919 Martens, Raelyn Morden
0921 Di Lullo, Aubrey Springers
0925 Chaput, Ella Prair. Reign
0931 Bugera, Philippa Tamarack
0920 Wiebe, Tori Morden
0906 Ekenna, Chisom Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0706 Prest, Madison Panthers
0738 Grenier, Celeste Tamarack
0720 Zelinsky, Briella Prair. Reign
0705 Siwanicz, Zoey Panthers
0739 Grenier, Madelaine Tamarack
0736 Anderson-Merritt, Ariah Tamarack
0731 ANONYMOUS Eagles
0704 Williams, Isla Panthers
0728 Loutchan, Abby Morden
0707 Tasse, Alia Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0708 McCrea, Meleah Panthers
0734 ANONYMOUS Eagles
0714 Vieira, Enza Panthers
0725 Semstone, Aria Prair. Reign
0718 Trozzo, Maya Springers
0722 Mitchell, Morgan Prair. Reign
0711 Lopez, Melina Panthers
0740 Toews, Paisley Tamarack
March 25, 2024 8:59:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.8501003
9.000 10.02
9.15010.01

Vault
Score Place
8.800 10.02
9.050 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01T
9.15010.01T
8.15010.04
8.37510.03

Vault
Score Place

9.4251007

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.25010.03
9.350 10.02
8.82510.05
8.77510.07
8.400 1008
8.800 1006
9.20010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.95010.06
9.400 1001
9.05010.03
8.700 1009
9.000 10.04T
8.85010.07
8.8251008
9.000 10.04T
8.600 10010

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.45010.01
8.9751003
8.95010.04T
8.60010.08
8.750 10.06T
8.950 10.04T
8.75010.06T

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.700 1002
8.6831003

Ubars
Score Place
8.1751002
8.375100]

Ubars
Score Place
7.25010.02
6.92510.04
8.225100]
6.95010.03

Ubars
Score Place

9.2251007

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.950 1001
8.8751003
8.450 1004
8.0501005
7.95010.06
6.77510.07
6.65010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.966 1002
9.25010.0]
8.366 1006
7.83310.08
8.50010.05
8.2331007
8.6001003
8.55010.04
7.366 10010
7.38310.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.43310.04
8.88310.02
8.766 1003
7.700 10.05
7.53310.06
4.80010.08
6.766 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.100 10.02
8.45010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.000 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.02
8.90010.0]
8.75010.03
7.800 10.04

Beam
Score Place

9.200 10071

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.0]
9.150 10.02
8.775 1005
8.85010.03T
8.700 10.06
8.85010.03T
8.450 1007
8.10010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.100 10.04
8.800 10.07T
9.50010.01
9.05010.05
8.95010.06
8.800 10.07T
9.250 10.02
8.750 1009
8.65010.010

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.300 10.02
9.000 10.04
8.900 10.05
8.300 10.06
8.250 1007
9.100 10.03
6.85010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.25010.02
8.9751003

Floor
Score Place
8.716 1001
8.183 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.166 10.01T
8.166 10.01T
7.70010.03
7.550 10.04

Floor
Score Place

8.900 1001

Floor
Score Place
8.55010.04
8.6501003
8.925100]
8.900 1002
8.400 1005
8.250 1006
8.200 1007
8.1751008

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02T
8.82510.04
9.050 10.02T
9.12510.0]
8.60010.06
8.650 1005
8.55010.07
7.95010.09
8.250 1008
7.37510010

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.950 1002
9.22510.0]
8.500 1004
8.1751005
8.000 1006
7.900 10.07
7.42510.08

All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
36.050 2
35258 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.541 1
33.608 2
All-Around
Score Place
33.366 1
33.141 2
32825 3
30.675 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
36.000 2
35.925 3
35.025 4
33925 5
33.450 6
32.225 7
32.125 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.466 1
36.125 2
35.616 3
35508 4
34.850 5
34833 6
34800 7
34.575 8
33.366 9
32.008 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.550 1
36.133 2
36.083 3
35.116 4
32775 5
32.533 6
30.750 7
29.791 8



2024 Manitoba Opens

L3 2013 B

Num Name Club/Team
0732 Binions, Ivy Eagles
0715 Truong, Alivia Panthers
0712 Dolphin, Dayvanee Panthers
0723 Simcoe, Lindy Prair. Reign
0709 Allard, Maya Panthers
0735 Mercure, Paisley Eagles
0726 Camara, Alyna Prair. Reign
0719 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley ~ Springers
L3 2013 C

Num Name Club/Team
0710 Salvador, Zoe Panthers
0721 Stanish, Jamie Prair. Reign
0717 Bakker-Mah, Emily Springers
0713 Girouard, Bryn Panthers
0724 Phelan, Adley Prair. Reign
0733 Davidson, Tarryn Eagles
L3 2014 A

Num Name Club/Team
0807 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Eagles
0814 Shuel, Emma Panthers
0805 Lozada, Lily Prair. Reign
0816 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers
0801 Haas, Dylan Prair. Reign
0837 McGregor, Skilyr Springers
0812 Pantel, Brielle Panthers
0803 Saurette, Isla Prair. Reign
0828 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack
L3 2014 B

Num Name Club/Team
0817 Braunberger, Charlie Panthers
0806 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign
0815 Spring, Oliviah Panthers
0811 Hanneson, Brooke Panthers
0804 Tarquini, Maria Ignacia Prair. Reign
0836 Bueckert, Emily Morden
0802 Mayo, Adella Prair. Reign
0813 Sourisseau, Selah Panthers
0838 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers
0827 Pierson, Emmalyn Tamarack
L3 2015 A4

Num Name Club/Team
0840 Medeiros, Suri Springers
0820 Czigler, Amelia Panthers
0808 Hart, Ellie Eagles
0823 Tétrault, Kalia Prair. Reign
0818 Voss, Olivia Panthers
0830 Semeschuk, Avery Tamarack

0825 Yurkewich, Harlow

March 25, 2024

Prair. Reign

8:59:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.000 10.04
9.15010.03
9.32510.0]
8.9251006
8.800 1007
8.500 1008
8.95010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.400 10.01
9.100 10-02
8.700 1005
8.800 10.04
8.200 10.06

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02T
8.850 1008
8.95010.05T
9.15010.01
8.72510.09
8.92510.07
8.9501005T
9.02510.04
9.10010.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02T
9.250 1001
9.02510.06T
9.22510.02T
9.12510.04
8.67510.08
9.100 1005
9.02510.06T
8.65010.09
6.77510.010

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.02
9.00010.03T
9.000 10.03T
8.95010.05T
8.9501005T
8.57510.07
9.12510.01

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 1001
8.000 1007
8.4161004
8.066 1006
7.93310.08
8.133 1005
8.966 1002
8.45010.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.53310.02
7.500 10.05T
8.6501001]
7.75010.04
8.26610.03
7.50010.05T

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1003
9.100 1001
9.02510.02
8.3251006
8.75010.04
8.4251005
8.050 1007
8.000 1008
7.40010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1004
8.80010.03
8.32510.05
8.02510.09
8.975100]
8.9251002
8.30010.06
8.1001008
8.15010.07
6.55010.010

Ubars
Score Place
8.60010.02
8.37510.03T
9.22510.0]
8.37510.03T
7.95010.05
7.55010.07
7.900 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.400 10.02
8.850 10.05T
8.85010.05T
9.10010.03
9.000 10.04
8.150 1008
8.45010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.01
8.850 1002
8.350 10.04T
8.55010.03
8.350 10.04T
8.000 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.20010.01
9.05010.03
8.900 10.05T
8.40010.08
9.000 10.04
8.900 10-05T
8.35010.09
8.600 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.52510.0]
9.300 10.02
9.20010.03
9.150 10.04
8.050 1009
8.950 1005
8.15010.08
8.400 10.07
8.75010.06
7.40010.010

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.02
9.100 10.0]
8.100 10.04
8.15010.03
7.65010.06
7.75010.05
6.75010.07

Floor
Score Place
9.325100]
9.12510.02
8.725 1007
8.850 10.04T
8.950 1003
8.775 1006
8.850 10.04T
82251008

Floor
Score Place
8.82510.02
9.20010.01
8.7251003
8.450 10.04T
7.50010.06
8.450 10.04T

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.0]
9.083 10.02
8.883 1005
9.03310.03
8.966 1004
8.266 1008
8.683 10.06T
8.683 10.06T
7.91610.09

Floor
Score Place
9.18310.03
9.200 10.02
8.983 1007
9.116 10.04
9.21610.0]
8.433 1008
9.000 10.06
9.01610.05
7.81610.09
7.73310.010

Floor
Score Place
9.28310.0]
8.98310.03
8.800 1004
8.500 1005
9.016 10.02
8.033 1006
7.466 10.07

All-Around

Score Place
37.100 1
35.525
35.141
35.091
34.908
34.708
34.466
34.075

[N e NV I NI

All-Around

Score Place
35.408 1
34.950
34.825
33.450
32916
32.150
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All-Around

Score Place
36.383
36.233
35.908
35.408
34.841
34.616
34.583
34.058
33.016

—_
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All-Around

Score Place
36.683 1
36.550
35.533
35.516
35.366
34,983
34.550
34.541
33.366
28.458 10
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All-Around

Score Place
35.733 1
35.458
35.125
33.975
33.566
31.908
31.241

NN R W



2024 Manitoba Opens

L3 2015 B

Num Name

0819 Schulman, Maia
0822 Sim, Gabrielle

0839 Douklias, Jenny
0824 Cecchini, Violet
0809 Riglin-Ward, Payton
0829 Tanner, Malaya

L3 2016

Num Name
0727 Semenchuk, Blake

L4 2008

Num Name

0933 Grenier, Julie
0934 ANONYMOUS

L42009

Num Name

0201 Semenchuk, Elle
0218 Dyck, Nyah

0220 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee

L4 2010

Num Name

0901 Schellenberg, Keira
0902 Wilson, Peyton
0912 Gutierrez, Elena
0937 Ste Marie, Jessa
0927 Blundell, Avery
0928 Stewart, Eva

0926 Kraemer, Allie

Club/Team

Panthers
Prair. Reign
Springers
Prair. Reign
Eagles
Tamarack

Club/Team

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Tamarack
Tamarack

Club/Team

Panthers
Morden
Kips

Club/Team
Kips

Kips

Panthers
Tamarack
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Num Name Club/Team
0221 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
0211 Kehler, Paisley Springers
0227 Harder, Kyrie Tamarack
0202 Ghuman, Avleen Panthers
0234 Burkard, Jude Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0226 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack
0228 Hebert, Nevach Tamarack
0223 Matthews, Nyveah Kips
0222 Dueck, Ruby Kips
0212 Burley, Laine Springers
March 25, 2024 8:59:36 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.03T
9.17510.02
8.92510.05
9.15010.03T
8.800 1006
9.300 1001

Vault
Score Place

9.200 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1001
0.000 2

Vault
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.57510.03
9.35010.01

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.01
8.8251005
8.900 1004
9.200 10.02
8.92510.03
8.800 1006
0.000 7

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-02
8.100 10.05
8.85010.03
9.05010.01
8.500 10.04

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.65010.03
8.6751002
8.400 1004
7.90010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.75010.02
8.0251004
8.1751003
7.87510.05
7.15010.06

Ubars
Score Place

8.450 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
0.000 2

Ubars
Score Place
9.275100]
7.55010.03
8.500 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.5501003
8.350 1004
8.700 1002
6.65010-06
7.10010.05
0.000 7

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.27510.01
8.6001003
8.15010.04
6.25010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.300 1001
7.35010.04
6.85010.05
8.000 1003

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.75010.03T
8.700 1005
8.55010.06
8.95010.02
8.75010.03T

Beam
Score Place

8.600 10.01

Beam
Score Place
8.100 1001
0.000 2

Beam
Score Place
7.72510.03
9.05010.0]
8.77510.02

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.04T
9.10010.0]
8.65010.04T
8.400 1006
8.85010.02
8.700 10.03
8.05010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.750 1004
9.17510.0]
8.82510.03
8.700 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.1251001T
8.72510.03
8.600 10.04
9.1251001T
7.700 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.18310.0]
9.03310.02
8.933 1003
8.683 1005
8.833 1004
8.6161006

Floor
Score Place

8.65010.01

Floor
Score Place
6.45010.01
5.12510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.62510.02
0.000 3

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.01
9.000 10.02
8.8501003
8.300 1005
8.57510.04
7.07510.06
0.000 7

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.32510.0]
7.900 10.04
8.4751003
7.75010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0]
8.950 1002
8.600 10.04T
8.600 10-04T
8.8501003

All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
35708 2
34583 3
34558 4
34458 5
33816 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.900 1
All-Around
Score Place
33.100 1
5.125 2
All-Around
Score Place
34.500 1
33.800 2
26.625 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
35475 2
34750 3
34.600 4
33.000 5
31.675 6
8.050 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
35.450 2
34525 3
34.500 4
31.200 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.625 1
35.625 2
33225 3
32975 4
32450 5

Page 4 of 8



2024 Manitoba Opens

L42013 A4

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0922 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers  9.300 10.0] 9.2251007 8.30010.05 9.2251002 36.050 1
0908 Green Unger, Rhythm Eagles 9.1501002 8.55010.02 8.750 10.02 9.50010.01 35950 2
0903 Betts, Daniella Kips 8.7501003T  8.2501003 9.40010.01 9.12510.03 35525 3
0929 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign 8.7501003T  7.30010.05 8.700 10.03 8.52510.04 33275 4
0914 Fehr, Sienna Panthers 8.67510.05 7.40010.04 8.65010.04 7.95010.05 32,675 5
L4 2013 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0923 Munn, Carys Springers 8.85010.03 9.10010.0] 9.05010.02 9.1751001T 36.175 1
0913 Capina, Milaine Panthers 9.50010.01 8.600 1003 8.85010.03 9.15010.03 36.100 2
0904 Durrant, Jianna Kips 8.95010.02 9.000 10.02 8.55010.05 9.1751001T 35675 3
0915 Black, Fiona Panthers 8.67510.05 8.3751004 9.10010.0] 8.4251005 34575 4
0936 Carriere, Brianna Tamarack 8.800 1004 7.15010.06 8.650 1004 8.57510.04 33.175 5
0930 Toffan, Kaiya Prair. Reign 8.650 1006 8.0501005 7.850 1006 8.12510.06 32675 6
L4 2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0939 Veldhuisen, Hollind Eagles 9.1001002T 93001001 9.40010.01T  9.50010.0] 37300 1
0917 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers 9.27510.0] 9.12510.02 8.40010.07T 9,350 10.02 36.150 2
0924 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers 8.650 1007 8.82510.03 9.400 1001T  9.000 1005 35875 3
0918 St. Hilaire, Sophie Panthers 9.100 10.02T  8.50010.05 8.750 1004 8.900 1006 35250 4
0938 Romeiro, Emma Eagles 8.7751006 8.750 1004 8.65010.05T 9,050 10.03T 35225 5
0910 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn Eagles 8.97510.04 8.3751006 8.65010.05T  8.85010.07 34850 6
0909 Csversko, Mackenzie Eagles 8.9501005 8.200 1007 8.40010.07T 9,050 1003T 34.600 7
0916 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Panthers 8.450 1008 7.57510.08 9.20010.03 8.8251008 34.050 8
L4 2015

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0935 Pilgrim, Hannah Tamarack 8.650 1002 8.850 1001 8.65010.02 8.650 1002 34800 1
0940 Yeomans-murphy, Bentley Eagles 8.775100] 7.75010.02 9.00010.07 8.87510.0] 34400 2
L5 2009-2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0204 Leveille, Christina Panthers 9.350 1001 9.050 1001 9.22510.0] 9.40010.01 37.025 1
0203 Suver, Gabriela Panthers 8.62510.04 7.900 10.02 8.800 1002 8.950 1002 34275 2
0225 Dueck, Ivy Kips 8.55010.05 7.80010.03 8.45010.03 8.500 1003 33300 3
0213 Robson, Grace Springers 8.65010.03 7.700 954 6.7501005 8.22510.04T 31325 4
0235 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign 8.700 1002 6.50010.05 7.65010.04 8.22510.04T 31.075 5
L5 2011-2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0229 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers 9.12510.04 9.150 1001 8.62510.01 8.95010.05 35850 1
0207 Le, Izabelle Panthers 9.350 1001 8.8251003T 84751002 9.12510.04 35775 2
0205 Albrecht, Annika Panthers 8.950 1005 8.625 955 8.07510.04 9.400 10.02 35050 3
0231 Walkoski, Arianna Springers 8.850 1006 9.07510.02 8.15010.03 8.50010.08 34575 4
0215 Verity, Anna Springers 8.47510.09 8.8251003T  8.,02510.05 8.600 1007 33925 5
0206 Dorge, Léa Panthers 8.750 10.07 8.35010.07 7.15010.09 9.500 10.0] 33.750 6
0230 Enns, Maelle Springers 9.17510.02 8.150 958 7.675 1006 8.700 10.06 33.700 7
0214 Ghuman, Avneet Springers  9.15010.03 8.400 1006 7.45010.07 8.050 1009 33.050 8
0216 Langrell Holland, Audrey Springers 8.700 10.08 7.80010.09 7.20010.08 9.30010.03 33.000 9
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2024 Manitoba Opens

L5 2013-2015

Num Name
0232 Melnuk, Sadie

0233 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina

0208 Young, Zalika
0209 Dorge, Arielle
0210 Le, Théa

0224 Percival, Mackenzie

L6 2005-2007

Num Name

0301 Van Norman, Brisa
0303 Clegg, Dannan
0302 Aminot, Isabelle
0320 Casar, Rozalia
0305 Giesbrecht, Aliyah
0307 Bourgeois, Kassidy

L6 2008-2009

Num Name

0321 Moore, Jenna
0325 Legal, Eva
0317 Bajno, Abigayle
0306 Earl, Ava

0304 Isbister, Ryanna

L6 2010

Num Name

0309 Sudoski, Mikayla
0310 Scharer, Addison
0308 Chan, Alexa

0319 Kempthorne, Aislin
0315 Ermak, Alina

0316 Sim, Emma

0322 Mulroy, Makayla
0312 Ellis, Jeanell

L6 2011

Num Name

0323 Speirs, Carrie
0313 Roberts, Maci
0314 Moore, Maddyn

L6 2012

Num Name

0402 Preisentanz, Peyton
0401 Zarrillo, Sofia
0404 Burton, Alexa
0417 Lenton, Harper
0403 Nishi, Leah

0416 Johansen, Morgan
0414 Guenther, Logan
0405 George, Aubrey
0415 Hickman, Adrie

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Kips

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers
Panthers
Morden
Morden

Club/Team

Panthers
Tamarack
Kips
Morden
Springers

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers
Kips

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Panthers
Eagles

Club/Team

Panthers
Eagles
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers
Eagles
Springers
Eagles
Eagles
Kips
Eagles

March 25, 2024 8:59:37 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
9.17510.02
8.600 1004
8.450 1005
8.9251003
8.250 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.80010.01
8.75010.02
8.600 10.04
8.4251005
8.22510.06
8.62510.03

Vault
Score Place
8.6251004
8.65010.03
8.300 1005
8.77510.02
8.850 1001

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.02
9.100 1001
8.45010.05T
8.450 1005T
8.65010.03
8.37510.07
8.55010.04
8.300 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.01
8.75010.02
8.62510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.37510.01
9.25010.02
8.900 10.05
9.10010.04
9.12510.03
8.700 10.07
8.17510.09
8.400 1008
8.750 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.42510.0]
8.9251003
8.950 1002
8.67510.04T
8.67510.04T
8.4251006

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.950 952
8.875 953
8.400 954
8.200 955
7.225 956

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 951
8.100 952
7.875 953
7.575 954
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
8.625 952
9.27510.0]1
8.350 955
8.425 954
8.225 956
8.000 957
8.575 953
7.275 958

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 951
8.500 952
6.850 903

Ubars
Score Place
9.266 1001
8.666 1002
8.533 954
8.566 953
8.266 956
8.450 955
8.166 1007
8.016 958
7.766 909

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.02
8.950 1003
9.05010.01
8.42510.04
7.65010.06
8.150 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.04
9.21610.02
9.31610.0]
8.766 1005
9.18310.03
6.900 956

Beam
Score Place
9.233100]
8.683 1002
8.450 993
8.050 954
0.000 5

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.01
8.216 1006
8.88310.03
8.93310.02
8.283 955
8.65010.04
7.566 9358
7.716 957

Beam
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.100 10.02
7.483 953

Beam
Score Place
9.425100]
9.400 10.02
9.35010.03
9.07510.06
9.250 10.04
9.22510.05
9.02510.07
8.900 1008
8.82510.09

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.300 10.02
8.87510.04
8.550 1006
8.850 1005
9.05010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.03
9.27510.0]
8.950 1004
9.25010.02
8.650 1006
8.8251005

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1002
9.000 10.0]
8.750 1003
8.3751004
0.000 5

Floor
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.100 10.04
9.35010.02
8.950 1005
9.30010.03
8.92510.06T
8.800 958
8.92510.06T

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
9.22510.02
8.40010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.3751001T
9.3751001T
9.25010.03
9.12510.06T
9.200 10.04
9.12510.06T
9.15010.05
9.100 10.08
8.97510.09

All-Around
Score Place
37.200 1
36.350 2
35475 3
34100 4T
34100 4T
33875 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.275 1
36.191 2
35.741 3
34841 4
34258 5
31575 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.208 1
34433 2
33375 3
32775 4
8.850 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.275 1
35691 2
35033 3
34758 4
34458 5
33950 6
33.491 7
32.216 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.925 1
35575 2
31358 3
All-Around
Score Place
37.441 1
36.691 2
36.033 3
35866 4
35.841 5
35500 6
34516 7
34416 8
34316 9
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2024 Manitoba Opens

L6 2013

Num Name

0422
0408
0420
0421
0409

Merrifield, Lakyn
Azore, Kenzie
Slater, Kate
Valyayeva, Mariya
Azore, Miya

0406 Liwanag, Jaeden
0407 Michiels, Kendyl

L72007-2009

Num Name

0423 Reynolds, Mia
0418 Battershell, Chloe
0425 Brooks, Boe
0410 Fuller, Camryn
0424 Reimer, Aubrey

L72010-2012

Num Name

0411 Shaver, Storm
0419 White, Brooklynn
0412 Bilenky, Chloe

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Springers
Springers
Panthers
Kips
Kips

Club/Team

Springers
Eagles
Tamarack
Panthers
Tamarack

Club/Team
Panthers
Eagles
Panthers

0413 Sim, Sabrina Prair. Reign
L8 (2009 and older)

Num Name Club/Team
0501 Burton, Tahlia Eagles
0507 Siemens, Allie Panthers
0515 Ott, Summer Spartans
0509 Self, Sofia Panthers
0513 Saurette, Zoé Prair. Reign
0522 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg Gym Ctr
0503 Teeple, Maribell Eagles
0520 Mitchell-Lawson, Abbey Wpg Gym Ctr
0514 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0521 Martin, Kara Wpg Gym Ctr
0508 Goldsworthy, Amy Panthers
L8 (2010-2013)

Num Name Club/Team
0511 Reyes, Harlow Panthers
0518 Moharib, Jessica Spartans
0510 Paul, Olive Panthers
0523 Ng, Avery Wpg Gym Ctr
0516 Chodachek, Milla Spartans
0517 Chenier, Alessandra Spartans
0502 Litviniuk, Jessie Eagles
0519 Cunningham, Jaxine Spartans
0506 Koenig, Lyla Kips
0504 Rerie, Maksym Kips
0505 Teixeira, Kaeleigh Kips

0512 de Moissac, Corinne

March 25, 2024

Prair. Reign

8:59:37 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-02
8.350 1006T
8.800 10.04
8.95010.03
8.350 1006T
9.050 1001
8.6251005

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.02
8.70010.05
9.050 1001
8.800 1003
8.75010.04

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.85010.02
9.050 10.01
8.600 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.62510.05
8.750 1004
8.52510.08
8.4751009
8.55010.06T
8.95010.01
8.90010.02T
8.37510.010
8.900 10.02T
8.100 9011
8.550 1006T

Vault
Score Place
8.80010.03
8.97510.0]
8.9251002
8.325 908
8.57510.06
8.600 10.05
7.975 9112
8.65010.04
8.550 1007
8.125 9510
8.150 949
8.000 9011

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.833 1002
8.333 954
8.316 955
8.250 956
8.450 953
7.800 907

Ubars
Score Place
9.383100]
8.183 952
7.916 953
7.883 954
7.466 955

Ubars
Score Place
8.933100]
8.100 952
7.616 903
7.366 924

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 1001
8.500 1005
8.525 954
8.900 1002
8.200 956
7.95010.07
7.55010.010
7.700 979
7.875 958
8.6751003
7.000 %411

Ubars
Score Place
8.6751006
8.700 1005
9.10010.02
9.275100]
8.8751003
8.82510.04
8.200 958
8.60010.07
8.175 979
8.05010010
7.92510.011
7.425 9512

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.04
9.42510.0]
9.400 10.02
8.625 955
9.37510.03
7.875 956
7.425 957

Beam
Score Place
9.00010.0]
8.400 10.02
8.150 954
8.350 953
7.725 955

Beam
Score Place
8.700 10.04
8.85010.03
8.92510.02
8.95010.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.166 10.0]
8.483 1004
8.583 1003
8.366 10.07
8.75010.02
7.75010.09
8.20010.08
8.433 1006
7.533 8911
7.600 9510
8.46610.05

Beam
Score Place
9.31610.0]
8.81610.03
8.65010.04
8.250 959
8.3161008
7.533 9512
8.866 10.02
7.583 10011
7.95010.010
8.383 1006
8.350 957
8.400 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.03T
9.150 10.02
9.12510.03T
9.22510.0]
9.07510.05
9.000 10.06
8.900 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.92510.02T
8.92510.02T
8.92510.02T
8.900 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1004
9.100 10.03
9.200 10.02
9.22510.0]

Floor
Score Place
8.750 10010
9.22510.05
9.100 10.06T
8.9751008
8.900 1009
9.500 10.0]
9.37510.03
9.400 10.02
9.350 10.04
9.100 10.06T
8.42510011

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1008
8.975 995T
8.67510011
9.35010.0]
8.65010012
9.12510.02T
8.97510.05T
9.000 10.04
8.87510.09
8.950 1007
8.82510010
9.12510.02T

All-Around
Score Place
36.525 1
35758 2
35658 3
35.116 4
35050 5
34375 6
32.750 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
34208 2
34.041 3
33958 4
32.841 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.233 1
34900 2
34.791 3
34.141 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.941 1
34.958
34733 3
34716 4
34400 5
34150 6
34.025 7
33.908 8
33.658 9
33.475 10
32.441 11
All-Around
Score Place
35.691 1
35.466
35350 3
35200 4
34416 5
34.083 6
34.016 7
33.833 8
33.550 9
33.508 10
33.250 11
32.950 12



2024 Manitoba Opens

L9 (2009 and older)

Num Name Club/Team
0117 Boulanger, Meghan Spartans
0106 Brisebois, Elsa Springers
0107 Rude, Paige Springers
0104 Heppner, Asha Spartans
0108 Rempel, Lillianna Springers
0111 Lippens, Mckenna Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0112 Nguyen, Thuy Wpg Gym Ctr
0103 Westergard, Pacey-Rae Spartans
0110 Jones, Avery Springers
L10 (2008 and older)

Num Name Club/Team
0114 Gatin, Stefanie Panthers
0113 Navoa, Philippa Panthers
0115 Kaurtz, Jillyan Spartans
0119 Campomanes, Alisa Springers
0116 Cao, Angela Spartans
0118 Rozecki, Kailyn Springers

March 25, 2024 8:59:38 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.625 973
8.850 971
8.800 972
8.500 974
8.125 966
8.400 965

Vault
Score Place
8.350 971
8.325 962
7.425 853

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.650 973T
8.650 953T
8.725 972
8.150 955
0.000 6

Ubars

Score Place

8.525
8.900
8.775
8.350
8.200
5.875

9.93
9.8 1
9.99
9.84
945
876

Ubars

Score Place

6.450
8.700
7.475

8.73
9.81
9.89

Ubars

Score Place

9.0751001

7.950
7.225
6.550
6.100
7.425

9.92
8.64
825

916
923

Beam
Score Place
8.666 1001
8.116 993
7.716 984T
7.700 926
8.500 992
7.716 994T

Beam
Score Place
9.083 10.0]
6.766 923
7.133 932

Beam
Score Place
9.250 991
8.166 974
8.483 983
7.91610.05
8.550 992
0.000 6

Floor
Score Place

8.900
8.816
8.816
8.850
8.250
0.000

991

993T

9.93T
9.89

9.85
6

Floor
Score Place

8.866
8916
7.950

9.82
9.71
9.83

Floor
Score Place

8.933
7.266
7.650
8.700
8.566
0.000

991
945
9.14
999
973

6

All-Around
Score Place
34.716 1
34682 2
34107 3
33.400 4
33.075 5
21.991 6

All-Around
Score Place
32.749 1
32.707 2
29983 3

All-Around
Score Place
36.258 1
32.032 2
32.008 3
31.891 4
31.366 5

7.425 6
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